F i n i s a r
50GHz Interleaver
The Finisar 50G Interleaver efficiently demultiplexes (or multiplexes) 50G
spaced channels into two sets of 100G spaced channels, which is the best
solution to upgrade the existing 100G spacing system and cost saving to
the equipment manufacturer. This passively athermalized interleaver offers
exceptional performance in an ultra-compact form factor.
Features:

7.4
Definition of the Optical Parameters:
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FINF050-100CLA1        50/100GHZ interleaver, C band, package size 113.5mmx18mmx14mm, SC/PC connector
FINF050-100CLA2        50/100GHZ interleaver, C band, package size 113.5mmx18mmx14mm, LC/PC connector
FINF050-100CLB1        50/100GHZ interleaver, C band, package size 120mmx90mmx16mm, SC/PC connector
FINF050-100CLB2        50/100GHZ interleaver, C band, package size 120mmx90mmx16mm, LC/PC connector
Finisar Shanghai Inc.
No. 66 Huiqing Rd., East Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park, Shanghai,
China 201201
Main: +86-21-38559200    Fax: +86-21-68919894